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
EPA: 1BR/1BA
Large unit w/walk-in closets, all appli-
ances, carpets, drapes, balcony, free
cable. West of 101, Tradewinds Apts.,
1609 Woodland Ave. From $795 mo.
Avail. now. Gerry, 650/325-7419. 
EPA: 2BR/1BA
1949 Cooley Ave. #B, $522; #D, $568.
W. of 101. Hdwd. flrs. Open Sat-Sun.,
10-2. 650/493-5393
LA: 3BR/2BA Condo
Walk to town. 3 decks, DR. $1875 mo.
Agent, 408/773-0717. www.wakprop-
mgmt.com
Menlo Park, 3 BR/2 BA - $3900/mo.
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $950
Mountain View, 1 BR/1 BA - $1335 per
Mountain View, 1BR/1BA - $1295/mont
Mountain View, 1BR/1BA - $1350/MONT
Mountain View, 2 BR/1 BA -
$1735/mont
Mountain View, 2 BR/2 BA - 1795/mont

MV-PA Vicinity: Studio & 1BR
Two locations. Flex rent. Prof. resi-
dence. Unique features. Studios

$900-1100 & 1BR’s $1100-1350 Call
650/969-1190 or MMhousing@aol.com
MV: 1BR/1BA
$925 mo. Located in downtown MV.
Pool, laundry, covered parking. Please
call 650-279-7208 for more information.
MV: 3BR & 2BR
Townhouse-type. Carpets, drapes, pvt.
patio, laundry facil. Attractive 14 unit
complex near park and transp. Easy St.
$1950 mo. Also 2BR/1BA w/sun deck,
$1450. 650/964-1207
MV: 3BR/1BA
1 car gar. Avail. now. $2100 mo., incl.
gardener, water/garb. $2000 security
dep. N/P. 650/964-6408 ask for Mary. 
PA: 1BR/1BA
$1,450 mo. Upstairs/End unit with
patio. Pool, laundry, covered parking.
For more info call 650-796-7096.

Palo Alto, 2 BR/2 BA - $2900.00/m
Palo Alto, Studio - $900/month

Woodside, Studio - $1500

Woodside, Studio - $1,100.00

803 Duplex
Redwood City, 4 BR/3 BA - $775000

805 Homes for Rent
ATH: 5BR/3BA

3330 sq.ft. $3800/mo.Call Julie at
(650)752-0725

East Palo Alto, 4 BR/2.5 BA -
$3195/mont
Emerald Hills, 2 BR/2 BA - $3200/mo

Los Altos Hills, 4 BR/3 BA - $7500/mon
Menlo Park, 2 BR/2 BA - $2200/mont
Midtown Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA
650-856-1967 $3400/mo.
Midtown Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA -
$4100/mo
Mountain View, 4 BR/3 BA

Beautyful almost new. Walk to 
downtown. Near 101, 237,85.
$3,500 mo. 650 255 9278 
Mountain View, 4 BR/3 BA-$3500/mont

MP: 3BR/2.5BA
Executive, Stanford, Las Lomitas, pool,
spa, pets OK. Avail. 11/1. $4500/mo.

(650)766-3575
MV: 3BR/2BA

Pets OK. Close to downtown. Refrig.
Avail. 9/1. $2595 mo. 650/968-2647

PA: 3BR/2BA
Barron Park. FR, gardener.
Terman/Gunn. $2900 mo. Avail. 9/15.
Jill, 650/218-7862

PA: 4BR/3BA
Nr. Stanford. Clean, $4500/mo

(650)328-3160 to see
Palo Alto, 3 BR/1 BA
WOW! Opportunity knocks! A beautiful 3
bedroom 1 bath completely remodeled
home. Located off of Oregon
Expressway. Convenient location. All
new hardwood floors, granite counter
tops, cabinents, sky light. Freshly paint-
ed, new roof, new appliances, gas
stove. New landscaping, 1 car detached
garage, brick driveway. Please call Mike
Segal Properties @ 408-379-9039 for
more info. $3000
Palo Alto, 4 BR/2 BA
Beautiful, bright, quiet newly remodeled
downtown Palo Alto Victorian.
Hardwood/marble floors, front/back
yard,basement + garage 650-400-8848
or my_yesil@yahoo.com $4250/mnth
Palo Alto, 4 BR/3 BA - $7500/mon

RWC: 4BR/2BA,
WDSD Plaza. Nice home w/ lg yard.
N/S/P $2300, incl. grdnr. (415)422-

6406 prop. mgmt.
WDSD: 3BR/2BA
Skylonda. Quiet street, large yard, FP.
N/S. $2150 mo. 206/852-9017

Woodside, 2 BR/1 BA
1400 sq.ft. Farm Hse. Lrg ktchn/dining.
Wshr/dryer. Steve at 650-508-2820 or
650-743-7285.

809 Shared
Housing/Rooms
ALL AREAS-ROOMMATES.COM
Browse hundreds of online listings with
photos and maps. Find your roommate
with a click of the mouse! Visit:
www.Roommates.com. (AAN CAN) 

Los Altos Hills, 1 BR/1 BA - $0

Palo Alto, 1 BR/1 BA - 785

WDSD: Shared Estate
Incl. kitchen, FR, LR, dining, utility rm.
Overlooks garden, pool, pastures. Close
to Stanford, trails, parks. $1200 mo.
650/851-4000.

810 Cottages for
Rent
Los Altos Hills/woodside, 1 BR/1 BA

Menlo Park, 1 BR/1 BA
Spacious, quiet 1-bdrm guesthouse. LR
w/ galley kitchen, lge bath, office. Biking
distance to Stanford and downtown MP.
Hdwd floors. Avail. immediately. Utilities
incl. NS/NP. $1400

Woodside, 1 BR/1 BA - $0

Woodside, Studio - $1500

Woodside/lahonda/santa Cruz, 1 BR/1
BA

815 Rentals Wanted
1br/1 bath wanted near Stanford

F, 35, Horticulturist - $0-50

Garage Space Wanted
1+ car space. PA-SV area. Pvt. party.
650/793-0308

HOUSE WANTED! 3-year lease with

Let Me Assist You - In Exchang

Long-Term Rental Wanted

MV: Room
Wanted near El Camino YMCA by 58
year old man. To $500-$600/mo. Can
help w/yard work or other house tasks.
Local refs. Call James @ 650/669-
3011.

Rental exchange - $000

Your home SOLD in 60 days or les -
$899000

825 Homes/Condos
for Sale
2% Cash-credit, 3 BR/2 BA - $875000

Atherton, 4 BR/2 BA
OPEN SUNDAY 1-4 or PHONE 650-330-
6270

Belmont, 2 BR/2 BA - $575,000

Incline Village, Nv, 4 BR/2 BA
Incline Village, NV, 1600+ s.f. home,
spec lake view, 4 bed/2 bath, recently
remodeled, furnished (925) 837-2315 

Los Altos, 3 BR/2 BA - $1388000

Los Altos, 4 BR/2 BA
Price adjustment,Great value!

Updated home & huge lot 13,068 sqfeet,
More details on: www.1651jollycourt.com 

$ 1,588,00

Los Altos, 5+ BR/3 BA - $1875000

Midtown Palo Alto, 2 BR/1 BA
$1,289,000 w/APPROVED plans for
FIVE bedroom home! 650-856-1967

Mountain View, 3 BR/2.5 BA - $642,000

Mv-1662 Latham, 3 BR/1 BA -
$812,500

No Money Down!
Free Computerized list of properties
available with no down payment. Free
report: 9 Must Avoid Buyer Traps
www.NeedZeroDown.com 24hr
Message 1-888-882-4731 ID#2020
(Cal-SCAN)
Northstar Village, 3 BR/3 BA
FOR SALE: NEW CONDO, 3 BED/3BATH,
BEAUTIFULLY APPOINTED, FULLY FUR-
NISHED, TAHOE MTN CLUB MEMBER-
SHIP AVAIL. (925) 837-2315
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - $750000
Redwood City, 3 BR/2 BA - 749,000
Redwood City, 4 BR/2 BA - $718,500
Stanford, 4 BR/3 BA - $1,595,000
Sunnyvale, 3 BR/2 BA - 725,000.00

Your Home Sold In 60 Days Or Less, 3
BR/2 BA - $899000

830 Commercial/
Income Property

MP: Downtown
Small Offices

1010 Doyle: 390sf
713 Santa Cruz: 231sf

883 Santa Cruz: 1,000sf
Country Offices: 466sf

Classic Property Services 650/329-
9022

PA: Downtown
Prime Suites of 315-2581 sf. On
University Avenue/High St. near
Stanford and train. Dramatic atriums,
extensive windows, high ceilings, quality
finishes. Call 650-776-5390 or view pho-
tos/floor plans at www.paoffices.com

PA: Prime Location
office space for lease. Fully furnished,
fiber connectivity, 14 work stations,

phone system, $2.50 sq.ft. NNN. Alex,
(650)324-4200 ext. 102

840 Vacation
Rentals/Time Shares
Pajaro Dunes Condo
2BR/2BA or 1BR/1BA. On beach, ocean
view. Cable TV, VCR, CD, tennis, W/D.
Pvt. deck, BBQ. Owner, 650/424-1747.
hherzenber@aol.com
Sell your Timeshare!
The cheapest way to Buy, Sell and Rent
Timeshares. No commissions or Broker
fees. Call 1-800-882-0296 or go to
www.VPResales.com (Cal-SCAN)

843 Hotels/
Lodgings/Inns
Palo Alto Bed & Breakfast Hotel - $100

845 Out of Area
Arizona -
BELOW MARKET. 36AC - $159,900.
Wickenburg area. Stunning ranch with
amazing views. Diverse topography,
abundant ground water. Great for hors-
es, private retreat or buy & hold.
Subdividable. E-Z terms. Call AZLR 1-
866-516-4868. (Cal-SCAN)
Gulf Front Lots
$595k. Homes starting mid-$300k. New
master planned ocean front community
on beautiful Mustang Island, near Corpus
Christi, TX. www.CinnamonShore.com ,
1-866-554-5758. (Cal-SCAN)
Western New Mexico.
Private 36 acre Ranch $52,990.
Mountain views, trees, rolling hills, pas-
tureland, borders State Land. Horseback
riding, hiking, hunting. Perfect ranch,
electricity. 100% financing. Additional
Parcels Available. 1-866-365-4122. (Cal-
SCAN)

850 Acreage/Lots/
Storage
A Drean Find -
20 Acres - Reduced $89,900. Near
Tehachapi. Fresh mountain air and pic-
ture perfect views. Streams and oaks.
Ideal for horses, country getaway, or to
buy and hold. Financing. Call owner 1-
888-821-5253. (Cal-SCAN)

RWC/Emerald Hills retail/office
=/-3000sf retail/office in bustling

neighborhood shopping center near
schools, community center. Financial

incentives for right tenant. Great
restaurant space, financial/educa-

tional services, retail, fitness.
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Eric Fischer-Colbrie
Local Neighborhood Specialist

650-533-7511
efc@interorealestate.com

Eric Fischer-Colbrie presents...

• Immaculate wonderful home in prime location on quiet, 
friendly street!

• 3 sunny bedrooms, 2 beautifully remodeled baths, 
approximately 1371 sf w/nice fl oorplan

• Remodeled kitchen with big open skylight; shiny 
hardwood fl oors

• Double pane windows, light & bright with lots of skylights, 
new interior paint

• Excellent curb appeal; large yard with private backyard

• Walk to Almond Elementary; bike to Egan Middle, 
Los Altos High, coffee, bagels, pharmacy, Castro St shops

Top Los Altos Schools

1324 Gilmore Street, Mountain View

Please come to my Open House! 

Saturday & Sunday 1:30-4:30

Offered at $998,900
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R E A L T O R®JUST TURN THE KEY
1630 Dallas Court • Los Altos

www.1630 Dal las.com

Offered at $1,498,000

Offered at $2,490,000

27369 Chaparral Way • Los Altos Hills
Spectacular Chaparral and Westerly Hills Views

www.27369Chaparral .com

27369 Chaparral Way • Los Altos Hills
Spectacular Chaparral and Westerly Hills Views

www.27369Chaparral .com

✦ Quiet and serene –
perfect for night sky
viewing yet convenient
to commute routes

✦ Private drive entrance
✦ 4BR or use 1 as guest

suite/media room, 3.5
bath, + dedicated office

✦ Casual open living with
granite chef’s kitchen

✦ Relax and enjoy the
views and your own
vineyard

✦ Minutes from the
Village of Los Altos A

V
A

I
L

A
B

L
E

A
V

A
IL

A
B

L
E ✦ Prime South Los

Altos cul-de-sac
✦ Exquisitely

remodeled and
updated
throughout

✦ Professionally
selected finishes
and details

✦ Gorgeous gardens
✦ 3BR/2BA +++

Bonus spaces for
possible office,
playroom, 4th
bedroom

COMING SOON

PAM BLACKMAN
For more info or your private tour, please contact:

650.947.4798
homes@PamBlackman.com

In Los Altos.
The Hills.  Mtn. View.

Certified Residential Specialist
Certified Luxury Home

Marketing Specialist

Top 1% of Realtors®

Update.  Expand.  Build Your Dream.
Approximate 1 acre

Close-in Los Altos Hills

JUST TURN THE KEY
1630 Dallas Court • Los Altos

www.1630 Dal las.com

L i s t  y o u r  h o m e  f o r

C o m m i s s i o n *

F U L L  S E R V I C E
S i n c e  1 9 9 5

Bob Williams
Broker/Owner

1.5%
Our  Full Service Representation Includes:

� Current Market Evaluation

� Pricing Strategy

� Home Preparation Advice

� Staging Consultation

� Custom Color Brochures

� For Sale Sign with Flyer Box

� Virtual Tour of Property

� Full Internet Exposure

� Color Ads in Newspaper

� Expert Contract Negotiation

� Escrow Coordination

� Multiple Listing Service (MLS)

� Our Agents Average Over 8 Years

of Experience

� Assistance With All Inspections

� Realtors’ Tour/Open Houses

For more information please call or visit our website at www.penhomes.com
* Commission to  Sel l ing Agent  Not  Included

(650) 324-2200
605 Cambridge Avenue Menlo Park,  CA 94025
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CAMPI
Properties, Inc.

650.941.4300 • www.campi.com

195 S. San Antonio Rd., Los Altos

LEADERS IN LOS ALTOS/LOS ALTOS HILLS SINCE 1989! 
FIND OUT WHY OUR MARKETING IS SO SUCCESSFUL…

ATHERTON
34 SELBY LANE $5,895,000
Classic molding, hardwood & granite floors, cathedral ceilings are just a few of the amenities this beauti-
ful estate has to offer.  4BR/4.5BA. Approx. 1230 SF guest house.

LOS ALTOS HILLS
26171 MOODY ROAD  $5,950,000
Custom features of this beautiful home include: geothermal heating & A/C, multi-zone audio sound system, 
computer networking, theater room, elevator.  4BR/4+BA.  Pool & vineyard.  Views of the rolling hills.  

12780 CAMINO MEDIO  $4,885,000
Set on 1 acre, this 2-story home has 4BR/4.5BA.  Grand entry, formal dining room, fabulous kitchen 
w/breakfast room.  Glorious views of the valley & hills.  Approx. 4,400SF.  Palo Alto Schools.

LOS ALTOS
1080 AUTUMN LANE  $2,499,000
A beautiful 5BR/3.5BA home w/ gourmet kitchen designed by Rutt, master suite w/office & FP.  Au-
pair/guest quarters.  Lovely backyard w/pool, spa, & built-in gas BBQ.  Los Altos Schools.

MOUNTAIN VIEW
1711 CALIFORNIA STREET   $765,000
Huge price reduction! A great income producing property.  Residence with 2BR/1BA, guest cottage w/pri-
vate gated entry (currently rented). HDWD floors, new paint, newer fencing. Spacious park-like yard. 

LOS ALTOS
965 LORAINE AVENUE $1,965,000
NEW ON THE MARKET!  Discover the perfect union of architectural sophistication, state-of-the-art effi-
ciency, & nearly maintenance free living in this newly constructed 3BR/2.5BA home. Located in the old 
Loyola Corner’s district, custom built home offers a spacious two level floor plan. 

MOUNTAIN VIEW

LOS ALTOS HILLS
PRIVATE CUL-DE-SAC  $4,495,000
Rebuilt approx. 5 years ago, this one level home has 5BR/5+BA including spacious master suite w/FP, 
Jacuzzi tub, steam shower & sep. sauna.  Palo Alto Schools.  Knoll-top setting on approx. 2.4AC.

IDEAL LOCATION   $2,795,000
Gorgeous, level 1.2 acre lot in an ideal location with private entrance, neighboring vineyards.  Palo Alto 
Schools.

 O P E N  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

 B Y  A P P O I N T M E N T  O N L Y

 O P E N  S A T U R D A Y  &  S U N D A Y ,  1 : 3 0 - 4 : 3 0

1683 DALEHURST AVE.  $1,495,000
Charming 3BR/2BA home in a wonderful neighborhood with professionally landscaped yard, new 
exterior & interior paint, hardwood floors.  Cupertino Schools.

210 MONROE DRIVE  $1,998,888
Brand new home!  Classic Craftsman beauty, family ‘loop’ street near Palo Alto; Los Altos Schools; 
3,925 sq.ft. with details & extras; 5BR/3BA; lush 9,750 sq.ft. lot.

2703 Diericx Drive
Mountain View  

Just 
Listed by 

Nancy Manning
COLDWELL BANKER
CAPITAL GAINS TAX 
DEFERRAL SPECIALIST

650.917.8253

nancy.manning@cbnorcal.com

www.nancymanninghomes.com

Spacious 14 year old home is desirable 
Waverly Park neighborhood!

• 3 Bedroom, 3 Bath
• 3097 Square Feet
• Chef’s kitchen with granite counters, 

new stainless appliances
• Large dining and living rooms 

with high ceilings
• Separate family room or 4th bedroom
• Central Air Conditioning
• Double pane windows with wood blinds
• Roomy master suite with grand bath 

and walk-in closet
• Beautiful landscaped 9100 square foot lot
• Family-size laundry room and lots of storage

List Price $1,298,000

Owned and Operated by NRT Incorporated ©2006 NRT Incorporated
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#1 Producing 

Coldwell Banker Agent in

Santa Clara County 

for the last 6 years

&

The #1 Producing Agent in

Mountain View for the last 8 years
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

International President’s Premier

(650)917-4339
rcablayan@cbnorcal.com

Royce...
and the art
  of Real Estate

Royce Cablayan

18 Moonbeam Dr.
Mountain View

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30Mountain View

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30Mountain View

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30

Open Sunday
1:30 to 4:30

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30
132 Flynn Ave.
Mountain View

Desirable updated townhome
3 bedrooms & 2.5 baths
Step-down living room w/ fp &

vaulted ceiling
Bright dining room
Eat-in kitchen w/ stainless steel

appliances & gas stove
Inside laundry
Wood laminate floors
2 car attached garage
Approx. 1,475 sq ft

Priced at: $675,000

903 Sunrose Terrace #108
Sunnyvale

Prime location overlooking
Sunken Gardens Golf Course!

2 bedroom & 2 bath condo
Eat-in kitchen
LR w/ fp & Golf Course view
Master bedroom suite w/ ample

closet space
Central air conditioning
Attached one car garage w/

automatic opener
Assigned underground parking

Priced at: $548,000

...

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30

Top floor end unit condo!
2 bedrooms & 2 baths
Views of the mountains
Security building
Underground parking
Living room w/ fireplace &

& access to large balcony
Spacious master bedroom
New carpeting
Convenient inside laundry
Approx. 1,206 sq ft

Priced at: $498,000

2111 Latham St. #321
Mountain View

18 Moonbeam Dr.
Mountain View

Priced at: $718,500

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30
18 Moonbeam Dr.
Mountain View

Priced at: $718,500

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30
18 Moonbeam Dr.
Mountain View

Priced at: $718,500

Open Sun

1:30 to 4:30
453 N. Rengstorff Ave. #22
Mountain View

Open Sat & Sun

1:30 to 4:30

Spacious top floor condo
2 bedrooms & 2 baths
New carpeting
Freshly painted interior
Huge living room w/ wall of

windows & large balcony
Separate dining area
Open kitchen
Master bedroom w/ abundant

closet space
Complex w/ swimming pool

Priced at: $399,000

Approx. 1,382 sq ft

Priced at: $575,000

2111 Latham St. #201
Mountain View

Open Sun
1:30 to 4:30

Remodeled corner unit condo
Fantastic value!

3 bedrooms & 2 baths
Remodeled kitchen w/ granite

 counters & new cabinets
Grand living room
Generous size bedrooms
Private balcony
Convenient inside laundry
Central air conditioning
Security building

Priced at: $538,000

2111 Latham St. #201
Mountain View

Open Sunday
1:30 to 4:30

Live.
InThe Heart Of SiliconValley.

Live.
Near restaurants, shopping, and recreational facilities. 

Live.
Close to work. 

Live.
In a welcoming, intimate neighborhood. 

Sierra Greens.
Offering everything you want in a new single-family detached home.

4 bedrooms. Approximately 1,603-1,670 sq. ft.
Check our Web site for information
and updates or call (650) 967-9473.

SierraGreens.com

And Start Living.

21/2% Broker Cooperation*
Prices, terms, and specifications subject to change without notice. *Broker Referral registration
information available at the sales office. Restrictions apply. Broker must accompany client on
their first visit to the sales office to register. See sales representative for details.

FRANCIS C. ROLLAND AND
AILEEN LA BOUFF
Seniors Real Estate Specialist 

— Serving you since 1985

Direct: 650.947.2259

☎Audio Tours 888-328-8097
Virtual Tours@ www.frolland.com

OPEN SUNDAY SEPT. 17TH  1:30 – 4:30

Stylish Serenity
49 Showers Drive #E152

Tranquil patio, luxurious interior,
Big screen TV & sound system

1 bed condo, sep. garage
LA Schools. No stairs. 

Near Whole Foods, TJ’s, train.
Price $472,000
☎Audio Tour #256 Residential Specialists

(650) 917-4224 Afsie
(650) 917-4205 Sia
E-mail: amina@cbnorcal.com
www.afsiemina.com

First Class Service 
is our promise to you!

We can make selling or buying a home simple and
more pleasurable. Call us TODAY. We’ll do all the

work, while you enjoy life’s simple pleasures!

“Your dream is our passion”

Afsie

Sia
&



SEPTEMBER 15, 2006 ■ MOUNTAIN VIEW VOICE ■ 47

WE MEASURE QUALITY BY RESULTS
Is Quality Important to You?

496 First St., Suite 200 • Los Altos, CA 94022

e m a i l :  t o y vo n n e a n d j e f f @ a o l . c o m
w w w. y vo n n e a n d j e f f . c o m

• Yvonne Johnson Heyl • 
Direct (650) 947-4694
Cell (650) 302-4055

• Jeff Gonzalez •
Direct (650) 947-4698

Toll Free (800) 937-5504

INTERO
R E A L  E S T A T E  S E R V I C E S ®

Power of Two!

460 Whisman Park Dr., Mountain View

• 3bd/2.5ba
• Approx. 1,728 sq. ft.
•  Attached 2-Car Gar. w/Remote
•  Granite Fireplace in LR
•  Granite Kitchen Countertops including 

Breakfast Bar- Refrigerator Stays
•  Hardwood Floors in Entryway, Living 

Rm, Dining Rm, & Kitchen
•  Second Floor Laundry Room
•  Dedicated Space for Desk Upstairs

•  Central A/C & Heating
•  Professionally Landscaped Backyard 

w/Waterfall Pond
•  Marble Floor & Sink in Master Bath
•  Custom Built-in Entertainment Center 

in Family Rm (TV included)
•  Security Alarm System
•  Remote Control Window shades in 

Master Bedroom
• Upgraded Light Fixtures

Listed at $899,000

Open Sat. & Sun.

1-4 p.m.

130 Holly Ct., Mountain View

• 3 Bedrooms
• 2 ½ Bathrooms
• Approximately 1,119 sq.ft.
• 2-Car Attached Garage
•  2 way Fireplace in Dining Room & 

Study
•  Pergo Floors in Entry Way, 

½ Bath, and Kitchen

•  Berber Carpets
•  Ceiling Fans in Dining Room and 

Study
• New Paint
• Ideal Location Facing Park
• Inside Laundry Room with sink
•  Refrigerator, Washer & Dryer 

Included

Listed at $669,000

Open Sat. & Sun.

1-4 p.m.

445 Whisman Park Dr., Mountain View

• 3 Bedrooms, 2 ½ Baths
• Less than 8 years old
• Approximately 1,375 Sq Ft
•  Pergo Floors in Living Room, Dining 

Room, Kitchen, and 1/2 bath
• Attached 2-Car Garage
• Fireplace in Living Room
•  Built-in Entertainment Center- TV 

Included

•  Tile Floors in Entryway and Hall 
Bathroom

•  Granite Kitchen Counter–Refrigerator 
Stays

• Loft Offi ce Space
•  Upstairs Laundry Area-Washer/Dryer 

Stays
•  Central Air Conditioning & Heating
•  Professionally Landscaped Backyard
• Security Alarm System

Listed at $829,000

Open Sat. & Sun.

1-4 p.m.

113 Huntington Dr., Mountain View

• 3 Bedroom/ 2.5 Bath
• Approx. 1244 Sq. Ft.
•  Pergo Flooring in LR, FR, DR, Kitchen, 

& Powder Room
•  Tile Kitchen Countertops Including 

Kitchen Island

• Upgraded Plush Carpet
• Custom Blinds Throughout
• Central A/C & Heating
• 2- Car Attached Garage
• Large Storage Space in Garage

Listed at $673,500

Just Listed
Open Sat. & Sun.

1-4 p.m.

Sale Pending

SAVE over $16,000* when 
Selling your home! 

Timothy Alston 
408-884-SAVE

Sale your home for only 4%
FREE Carpet Cleaning. A $250 Value
FREE Home Staging Consultation. A $200 Value
FREE Home Market Updates via email until SOLD
FREE Neighborhood Fact Book. A $25 Value
1) I will utilize comprehensive pricing comparisons 
and research to maximize your home equity return. 
2) I will identify what resources and staging your 
home will require prior to listing on the market. 
3) I will provide a weekly status report on market 
conditions and recent sales activity. 
4) Design and prepare a professional, full-color 
property brochures. 

And more! Call for Details... 

* Based on a $800,000 home sale price listed at 6%, total commission would be 
$48,000. Compared to only $32,000 at 4%; a $16,000 savings. If your property is 
currently listed, this is not intended as a solicitation. 

Honor, Courage, Commitment 

Buyers
Receive a  

$3000
Credit towards 
Closing Costs! 

Operation Iraqi Freedom Veteran 2004-2005 

For All Your Real Estate Needs

Office: 650.948.0456
Direct: 650.917.4227

chucklane@cbnorcal.com

CHUCK LANE
R e a l  E s t a t e  B r o k e r

Open Sat & Sun 1:30-4:30

Light & bright 1st fl oor condo in
desirable downtown Los Altos! 

• 2 bedrooms, 2 full baths 
• New paint & carpeting throughout 
• Security building w/ elevator 
• Secured underground parking 
• Lovely grounds with enclosed pool 
• Moments from the Village, Farmer’s Market,  
 restaurants, shopping & more! 
• Highly rated Los Altos schools: Santa Rita      
   Elementary, Egan Junior & Los Altos High

   Offered at $509,900

150 W. Edith Ave. #14, Los Altos

Fanny Cohen
650.917.4213

Fcohen@cbnorcal.com
110 First Street, 
Los Altos, CA

INCREASE YOUR EXPOSURE
Get your name known in the community. 

Showcase your listings to thousands of potential
buyers and sellers.

Voice Real Estate – 650-964-6300

Please note that all the square foot values are approximate.

Top 1% in the Nation
Over 24 Years of Experience
(650) 857-1000
www.JulianaLee.com

914 GATES STREET
EAST PALO ALTO

Call Juliana...
Start Packing!

Juliana Lee has repeatedly proved 
herself to be a clear-headed, ana-
lytical thinker who can identify good 
opportunities and plan strategies for 
seizing them.

- Paula & Dennis

WHY JULIANA?

Call for free market consultation

19937 PEAR TREE LANE 
CUPERTINO

SOUTHGATE NEIGHBORHOOD
PALO ALTO

Brand New Construction

• 4 beds, 3.5 baths
• 3,000+ sq ft living
• 9,000+ sq ft lot size
• Offi ce on premises

Offered at: $2,350,000

JUST SOLD "Your Home 
Can Be Here"

Offered at: $929,000

733 FLORALES DRIVE 
PALO ALTO

• 4 beds, 2 baths
• 1,800+ sq. ft. approx

Offered at: $1,250,000

OPEN SUNDAY 9/17

"Your Home 
Can Be Here"

Offered at: $759,000

SOLD WITH 2 OFFERS
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650.947.4780 DIRECT •  650.619.2737 MOBILE
HBloom@InteroRealEstate.com •  www.howardbloom.com

Real Estate Service That Delivers

Howard
BLOOM

Detached Townhome With No Common Walls
1956 Silverwood Avenue, Mountain View 
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
Gary Herbert  650.948.0456

SANTA CLARA
3720 MIRAMESA COURT #114 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $439,000
2 BR 1 BA   Just remodeled. Perfect for 1st time buyer! Private 
location overlooking park-like setting. A/C & one car garage. 
Mike Kashani  650.948.0456

SARATOGA
20315 HERRIMAN AVE 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $3,060,000
7 BR 5.5 BA   Almost like new! Custom built exec. home in 1998. 
Around 5000sf living space on approx. 20,000sflot with base-
ment. Near schools. Golden Triangle area. 
Julie Tsai Law  650.325.6161

SUNNYVALE
999 LORNE WAY 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $775,000
3 BR 2 BA   Delightful home features gleaming hardwood floors, 
dual pane windows, crown molding. Living/dining room combo. 
Laurelwood Elementary. 
Karen Quaid  650.948.0456
1291 TORRANCE AVE 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $759,000
3 BR 2 BA   with state-of-the-art craftmanship & materials, this 
home features gourmet kitchen, new bathrooms, dining room w/ 
fireplace, expansive lvrm & much more 
Denise Monfette  650.325.6161
778 DANFORTH TERRACE #778 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $665,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Cul de sac next to Las Palmas Prk. Spacious, updtd. 
Lrg LR/DR. Eat-in kit. MBR w/soaring ceil. Inside laundry. Prvt 
patio. A/C. New carpet/paint/flr. 
Peggy Raffel  650.948.0456
PEACEFUL LOCATION $579,000
2 BR 2.5 BA   Beautiful townhome offers two master suites. 
High ceilings & fireplace. Air conditioned. Newer carpet, paint. 
Excellent schools with Homestead High. 
Barbara Chang  650.941.7040
903 SUNROSE TERRACE #108 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $548,000
2 BR 2 BA   Overlooking sunken garden. 1st flr condo w/atta 
garage + 1 space in undrgrnd garage. Eat in kit, living room w/fp. 
2 mstr suites. Inside lndry. A/C. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456
SPACIOUS & CHARMING! $539,000
2 BR 1.5 BA   Large bedrooms. Remodeled kitchen. Crown mold-
ings & intricate woodwork. Fireplace. Small complex with pool. 
Enchanting patio. Two car attached garage. 
Diyar Essaid  650.941.7040
964 BELLOMO AVE. #5E
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $535,000
2 BR 1.5 BA   Beautiful remodel 2 yrs! Spacious bedrooms. 
Spacious yard! Spacious kitchen w/stainless steel appliances. 
Living rm w/stone wood burning fireplace. 
Michele Morrison  650.948.0456
109 BRAHMS WAY 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $499,000
2 BR 1 BA   Remodeled kitchen w/granite counters & garden win-
dow, living rm w/beam ceiling. Dbl pane windows. Inside laudry. 
Tile floor in entry, kitchen & bath. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456

APTOS

WONDERFUL SEACLIFF! $599,000
3 BR 2 BA     Blocks from beach. Knotty pine interior at this fun 
& funky two story cottage. Fresh paint. Eat-in kitchen. Inside 
laundry. Easy access to Highway 1. 
Phyllis Carmichael  650.941.7040

CAMPBELL

121 E. RINCON AVENUE 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $694,500
3 BR 2.5 BA     Beaut T’home close to shops, restaurants & light 
rail! Many upgrades, Plantation shutters, new paint, carpet. 
Spacious floor plan. Nice patio. 
Cindy Mattison  650.948.0456
86 REDDING RD 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $619,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Attached 2 car garage. Living rm w/fireplace. Sep 
dining rm. Large master w/sitting area.Ins. laundry. Central A/C. 
New carpet & vinyl. Fresh paint 
Ric Parker  650.948.0456

CUPERTINO

765 STENDHAL LN.
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $885,000
4 BR 2 BA   Tree lined quiet street, yet easy access to every-
thing. Kitchen, family room, breakfast bar, sunny patio. Fenced 
backyard with a cascade of begonias. 
Patsy Kodama  650.325.6161
20728 CELESTE CI 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $545,000
2 BR 2 BA   Desirable top flr hm w/vaulted ceiling. 2 big bed-
rms(1 isloft w/views), FP, sunny deck. Laundry inside. 1car gar 
+xtra storage. Top Cupertino schls. 
Janie & John Barman  650.325.6161

EAST PALO ALTO

1011 RUNNYMEDE ST 
SAT 1:30 - 4:30 $629,000
3 BR 1 BA   Spacious bedrooms, kitchen w/ tile flrs, separate 
dining rm, fireplace in living rm. Covered patio, lovely land-
scaping. 1-car garage w/ boat parking. 
Prieto Team  650.325.6161
965 GARDEN ST 
SAT 1:30 - 4:30 $615,000
2 BR 1 BA   full. Freshly painted, double-paned windows. New 
landscaping, pavers and fragrant roses. Lot is approximately 
8,040sf per county. 
Prieto Team  650.325.6161
2759 HUNTER ST 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $589,000
3 BR 1 BA   Features include eat-in kitchen, living room with 
fireplace and wall of glass, two car garage, large yard, gener-
ous closet space, and high ceilings. 
Diana Sumner/Pablo Pinedo  650.325.6161
BEAUTIFUL LANDSCAPED LOT $399,000
Fenced on three sides. Auto gate with remote access. Large 
concrete pad and driveway. 
Charlene Sawe  650.948.0456

LOS ALTOS

840 MORA DR 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $4,195,000
4 BR 4.5 BA   3rd home in 3-home development. Beautifully 
crafted w/ travertine, hardwood, granite etc.. Many amenities & 
oversized lot. Tranquil location! 
Jim Galli  650.948.0456
1535 CLAY DR 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $1,748,000
5 BR 3.5 BA   3000Sqft designed by Claude Oakland Eichler-
style w/no compromise walls of glass. Small 2nd kitchen for 
guests. Pool, spa. 
Charlene Sawe  650.948.0456
450 PINE LN 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $1,598,000
4 BR 2.5 BA   Spacious home w/serene, prvt courtyd. Light & 
inviting w/lrg sep dining rm & family rm; deck patio/area & 
swimmer’s pool. Close to Village & schools. 
Margot Goodman  650.948.0456
IDEALLY LOCATED $598,000
3 BR 2 BA   Top floor condo in security building with under-
ground parking. Approx. 1,334 sq. ft. Views of trees from rooms 
& balcony. Gated pool. Near Village. 
Jo Buchanan  650.941.7040
150 W. EDITH AVE #18 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $545,000
2 BR 2 BA   Top floor end unit, with fireplace, deck, dual pane 
windows, airconditioners, secure underground parking and 
bike locker, close to downtown. 
Roberta Hauck  650.325.6161

LOS GATOS MOUNTAINS

STUNNING PROPERTY $1,399,000
4 BR 3.5 BA   Spectacular home on wooded lot with approx. 15 
acres. Three fireplaces. Wood floors. Play yard. Open kitchen. 
Gated community. Gorgeous views. 
Phyllis Carmichael  650.941.7040

MONTE SERENO
PRESTIGIOUS ADDRESS $3,395,000
Terrific flat knoll lot has stunning mountain & valley views. 1.49 
approx. acres in convenient location. Los Gatos schools. All 
utilities on property. 
Charlene Geers  650.941.7040

MOUNTAIN VIEW
YOU’VE BEEN WAITING... $1,399,900
5 BR 3 BA   Beautiful two story with excellent floorplan. Formal 
dining plus granite kitchen. Three car garage plus circular drive. 
Excellent Mountain View High. 
Sallie Morgan  650.941.7040
STUNNING WAVERLY PARK $1,298,000
3 BR 3 BA   Over 3,000 sq. ft. on 9,500 sq. ft! 14 years old. 
Family room could 4th BR. Custom kitchen. High ceilings. 
Landscaped yard. Excellent schools.
Nancy Manning  650.941.7040
LOS ALTOS SCHOOLS! $1,050,000
4 BR 3 BA   Fabulous potential. Family room. Hardwood 
floors. Eat-in kitchen. Updated master bath. Two master suites. 
Expansive lot. Conveniently located. 
MacVicar Team  650.941.7040
LOS ALTOS SCHOOLS! $1,050,000
4 BR 3 BA   Separate family room, eat-in kitchen & two master 
suites. Hardwood floors. Convenient location. Expansive lot. 
Fabulous potential! 
Jeanne MacVicar  650.941.7040
CHARMING DUPLEX $948,000
Charming duplex near schools in nice neighborhood. Fireplace in 
one unit. One unit with large yard. Carpeting. Close to shopping. 
Jo Buchanan  650.941.7040
525 VICTORY AVE  $849,500
4 BR 3 BA   Spacious remodeled Eichler with updated kitchen 
& baths, two master suites, new fence & driveway, and fresh 
paint inside & out. 
Pat Jordan  650.325.6161
NEWLY UPDATED HOME! $825,000
2 BR 2 BA   Private, serene neighborhood. Sparkles with new 
carpet, fresh paint. Inside laundry. Swimming pool. Tennis 
courts. Two car garage. 
Jackie Haugh  650.941.7040
151 IRENE CT 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $739,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Jump on the light rail and head into downtown 
MV for a night on the town! Or, stroll through beautiful parks. 
This location has it all! 
Chantal Frederick  650.325.6161
134 FLYNN AV 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $739,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Rare end-unit w/ lrg yard! Immaculate ~1778 sf in 
small cmplx. Vaulted ceilings, upg kit w/family rm, sep LR/DR, 
insde lndry & 2-car grge. 
Shilpa Merchant  650.948.0456
DESIRED CROSSINGS CONDO $698,000
3 BR 3 BA   Townhome style condo in the desired Crossings. 
Two suites! Approx. 1,400+ sq. ft. Dining room, eat-in kitchen. 
Garage. Los Altos School District. 
Nancy Manning  650.941.7040
1772 VASSAR AVE 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $670,000
3 BR 1 BA   Good curb appeal. Mature trees. Double pane win-
dows. Sunny backyard. 
Dayle Reilly  650.325.6161
49 SHOWERS DRIVE #B452
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $645,000
3BR/2.5BA.   Desirable Old Mill T’Home. Old Mill complex. New 
paint carpet & vinyl. Atta 2 car garage. Liv rm w /vltd ceil & fp.
Ric Parker  650.948.0456
SHOWS LIKE A MODEL! $612,000
2 BR 2.5 BA   Desirable townhome offers two master suites 
with huge walk-in closets & vaulted ceilings. New carpet, paint 
& appliances. Attached garage. Yard. 
Shelly Potvin  650.941.7040
2030 W MIDDLEFIELD RD #00005 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $589,000
2 BR 2.5 BA   Set back off Middlefield Rd. Granite counter, 
marble Frpl. Lrg backyard. w/d garage. 2 master suites. Only 5 
units. Low dues. A must see. 
Deborah Greenberg  650.328.5211
956 BONITA AV #00006 
SAT 1:30 - 4:30 $579,000
2 BR 1.5 BA   Great end unit townhouse in a small Mtn.View 
Complex west of El Camino. Private fenced patio,garden. 
Spacious living walk in closets,vaulted ceilings. 
Anne Wilson  650.328.5211
2111 LATHAM AVE #201
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $538,000
3BR/2BA.   Fantastic opportunity! Remodeled & spacious end 
unit. Formal entry, grand living rm, prvt balcony. Granite kit 
w/new cabinets.
Royce Cablayan   650.948.0456
255 S. RENGSTORFF AVENUE #51 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $530,000
3 BR 2 BA   Single level ground floor condo with wide patio, 
beautiful wood floors, convenient park like setting. 
Owen Halliday  650.325.6161
1976 SILVERWOOD AV 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $529,000
2 BR 1.5 BA   Remodeled kit. Wood flrs, new carpet, fresh paint. 
Inside w/d. No common walls! Vaulted bedroom cdeilings. 
Ric Parker  650.948.0456

2111 LATHAM ST #321 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $498,000
2 BR 2 BA   Views of the mountains. Living room w/fireplace 
& large balcony. New carpet, inside laundry. Secure building 
w/underground parking. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456
49 SHOWERS DRIVE E152 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $472,000
1 BR 1 BA   1 bed condo, sep. garage. Tranquil patio, luxuri-
ous interior. Big screen TV & sound system, exotic decor. LA 
Schools. Near Whole Foods, TJ’s, train. 
Francis Rolland  650.948.045
278 MONROE DRIVE #18 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $435,000
2 BR 1 BA   Los Altos schools. Living room w/wood flrs & open 
beam ceiling. Vaulted bedroom ceilings. Walk in closet. Updated 
bath. Upstairs balcony. Prvt patio. 
Ric Parker  650.948.0456
453 N. RENGSTORFF AVENUE #22 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $399,000
2 BR 2 BA   Overlooks the pool. Very large living room. 
Separate dining area. Big balcony. New carpet & paint. 
Ric Parker  650.948.0456
PENTHOUSE END UNIT $370,000
1 BR 1 BA   Top floor unit in security building. Ceiling fans, 
balcony & double paned windows. HOA dues include utilities, 
water, gas & electric. Elevator. Pool.
Joanne Fraser  650.941.7040

PALO ALTO
803 GUINDA STREET 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $1,695,000
5 BR 3 BA   Hardwood flrs, vaulted ceilings, granite kit. Fp in liv-
ing rm, formal dining. Granite kit. 2BR suites on 1st flr. Attached 
2 car garage. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456
2368 SAINT FRANCIS DR 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 3:30 $1,195,000
3 BR 2 BA   Great home with family room plus open bonus 
area off master bedroom. Great light! Lots of kitchen counter & 
cabinet space. Exc. N. Palo Alto schools. 
Lynne Mercer  650.325.6161
716 RAMONA ST 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $695,000
2 BR 1 BA   Rare ground floor unit with front and rear patios. 
New kitchen tile, new windows & updated bath. Fabulous loca-
tion near Whole Foods. Low dues of $215. 
Jo Jackson  650.325.6161
101 ALMA ST #607 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $690,000
2 BR 2 BA   Beautiful 6th floor end unit with terrific views of 
city lights & mountains. Patio opened up for additional sq. ft. 
Plantation shutters, warm & cozy. 
Geraldine Asmus  650.325.6161
2561 PARK BLVD #N201 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $649,000
Gleaming hardwood floors, nice kitchen, dual master suites, 
marble fireplace, pool, hot tub, gated parking, and close to all 
major conveniences. 
Brendan Callahan  650.325.6161
410 SHERIDAN AVENUE #222 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $485,000
1 BR 1 BA   Close to California St & Stanford. Newer appli-
ances, carpet, community pool & spa. Secure parking. Private 
patio. Inside laundry. 
James Milliken  650.948.0456

SAN JOSE
6651 DANRIDGE DR 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $979,000
3 BR 2 BA   Hardwood floors, new kitchen and baths, attached 
2-car garage. Newer roof. Large yard with patio. Cupertino 
schools. 
Royce Cablayan  650.948.0456
2456 SCHUBERT AVENUE 
SAT/SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $823,500
3 BR 2 BA   Lovely home, lovely street, great neighborhood, 
great schools! 3bd, 2ba. Wood floors, granite counters, pvt 
yard, hot tub, dbl gar. It has it all. 
Aileen La Bouff  650.948.0456
LUXURY ABOUNDS! $739,000
2 BR 2 BA   Spacious & elegant condo! Extensive upgrades! 
Fabulous location within the complex! Close to entertainment, 
public transportation and freeways. 
Marli Szpaller  650.948.0456
1664 ARBOR DR 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $730,000
4 BR 2 BA   Wonderful in Willow Glen. Fresh paint & ready for 
move in! Bright, open & spacious layout. Call for more details! 
Angel Leon  650.948.0456
727 AZULE AVENUE 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $715,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   View of Foothills. Sep fam rm w/fp & bar. Step 
down LR, frml DR, eat-in kit. Updtd mstr ba. New front sod & 
sprnklrs. Backyd, patio Pool. 2 car gar. 
Ric Parker  650.948.0456
1491 HUGO LN 
SUN 1:30 - 4:30 $669,000
3 BR 2 BA   Desirable neighborhood! Great schools! Pool! 
Wood burning fireplace! Hrdwd flrs! Super buy! 
Helen Tish  650.948.0456

131 IRENE CT.
MOUNTAIN VIEW $700,000
3 BR 2.5 BA   Split level end unit 
w/ lots of light. Upgraded hwd flrs 
& tasteful granite & tile finishes. 
Vaulted ceiling in MBR. 2 car att. 
gar. Pool! 
PRUE SAUNDERS  650.325.6161

150 W. EDITH AVE. #14
LOS ALTOS $509,900
2BR/2BA.   So close to the Village. 
Easy access to shops & freeway! 
Secure underground parking, 
pool, elevator. New paint/carpet.
FANNY COHEN   650.948.0456

956 BONITA AVE. #6 
MOUNTAIN VIEW $579,000 
2 BR 1.5 BA   Great end unit 
townhouse in a small Mtn.View 
Complex west of El Camino. 
Private fenced patio, garden. 
Spacious living walk in closets, 
vaulted ceilings. 
ZITA MACY  650.328.5211

109 PACCHETTI WY.
MOUNTAIN VIEW $698,000
3 BR 3 BA   Townhome style 
condo in the desired Crossings. 
Two suites! Approx. 1,400+ sq. 
ft. Dining room, eat-in kitchen. 
Garage. Los Altos School District. 
NANCY MANNING  650.941.7040

2703 DIERICX DR.
MOUNTAIN VIEW   $1,298,000
3 BR 3 BA.   Over 3,000 sq. ft. on 
9,500 sq. ft! 14 years old. Family 
room could be 4th BR. Custom 
kitchen. High ceilings. Landscaped 
yard. Excellent schools. 
NANCY MANNING  650.941.7040

303 ANNA AVE.
MOUNTAIN VIEW $799,929
3BR/2BA.   Style, taste & Serenity. 
Over $100,000 in recent modeling 
& upgrades, including a chef’s 
kitchen. New paint in & out!
ROBERT BRANDEN  650.948.0456
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Prudential California Realty has two Silicon Valley offices to serve you:       
            Mountain View Sunnyvale
          1040 Grant Road 603 S. Knickerbocker Drive     
            (650) 966-1100      (408) 733-3300

David Hamaoui
Broker/Owner

Wahib Costandi, Ph.D
Broker/Ownerwww.prurealtysv.com

Prudential
California Realty

List your home with the Real Estate Leader
– Prudential California Realty –

List with the Leader!

828 Kingfisher Terrace
Sunnyvale

2229 Beckham Way
Hayward     $799,000

132 Centre Street
Mountain View     $1,198,000

Spacious 2 bedroom, 2 bath 
townhouse, with large bonus 
storage/game room (not 
included in the square foot-
age). Attached 2-car garage.  
Located in a smaller complex 
with pool.  The cozy master 
bedroom has a fireplace and 
its own bathroom.  The large 
eat-in kitchen includes the 
refrigerator; the laundry area 
is inside and includes a full-
size washer and dryer. Call 
for price @ 408-219-0725 

Beautiful 3 bedroom, 2 bath 
home in great courtyard 
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